
WHEELCHAIR FENCING U23 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
23 April 2024 - 10:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DAMASCENO Kevin BRA 4 01/05/2004
2 WADDELL Joshua GBR 3 30/11/2002
3 CURSIEFEN Clemens GER 7 11/11/2003
4 KLOTZ Elias GER 10 14/05/2007
5 CHOW Long Ho HKG 5 24/01/2004
6 GLASS Sean HKG 6 25/11/2004
7 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 15 03/04/2008
8 SAHU Pabitra IND 99999 01/02/2002
9 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 99999 04/12/2001
10 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 99999 21/01/2002
11 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 9 14/07/2005
12 SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn THA 99999 27/08/2002
13 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon THA 12 26/07/2001



2 pools
1 pool of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WADDELL Joshua GBR 3
2 DAMASCENO Kevin BRA 4
3 CHOW Long Ho HKG 5
4 GLASS Sean HKG 6
5 CURSIEFEN Clemens GER 7
6 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 9
7 KLOTZ Elias GER 10
8 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon THA 12
9 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 15
10 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 99999
11 SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn THA 99999
12 SAHU Pabitra IND 99999
13 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 99999
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Strip 3,4

10:00

Referee(s):

WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

CURSIEFEN Clemens GER

GLASS Sean HKG

WADDELL Joshua GBR

SIPHUTHON Witsawakon THA

LEE Sheung Ho HKG

ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ

SAHU Pabitra IND

Strip 1,2

10:00

Referee(s):

KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

HAMAD Hayder IRQ

SAE-SIM Phoopa THA

KLOTZ Elias GER

SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn THA

CHOW Long Ho HKG

DAMASCENO Kevin BRA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 WADDELL Joshua GBR 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 GLASS Sean HKG 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
4 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
5 SAHU Pabitra IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
6 DAMASCENO Kevin BRA 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
7 CURSIEFEN Clemens GER 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
8 CHOW Long Ho HKG 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
9 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
10 SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn THA 1 0.20 7 22 -15 Advanced
11 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon THA 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Advanced
12 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Advanced
13 KLOTZ Elias GER 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Advanced



Ref: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

1

Finals

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

1

Ref: HORPECHAKIT Parinya (THA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

1

Ref: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

2

Ref: HORPECHAKIT Parinya (THA)

3

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

4

Table of 8

1

2

3

4

5

6
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Table of 16

THA

IRQ

HKG

IND

HKG

GER

IRQ

HKG

THA

BRA

GER

(10) SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn
THA

GBR
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WADDELL Joshua GBR 30/11/2002
2 SAE-SIM Phoopa THA 14/07/2005
3T GLASS Sean HKG 25/11/2004
3T SAHU Pabitra IND 01/02/2002
5 HAMAD Hayder IRQ 21/01/2002
6 DAMASCENO Kevin BRA 01/05/2004
7 CURSIEFEN Clemens GER 11/11/2003
8 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 04/12/2001
9 CHOW Long Ho HKG 24/01/2004
10 SAWAENGMEE Sudsakorn THA 27/08/2002
11 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon THA 26/07/2001
12 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 03/04/2008
13 KLOTZ Elias GER 14/05/2007
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HORPECHAKIT Parinya THA B 346 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA B 338 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALARIS Rossella ITA B 208 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUWARTO Edi INA B 274 Ref: 1
WAMBECK Andrea Eva MAS B 252 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 7

HKG: 3 participants
THA: 3 participants
IRQ: 2 participants
GER: 2 participants
BRA: 1 participants
IND: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants


